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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 PAVOT Claude

No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=5)

Out 2 6.451

Pass 14 2:25.018

Pass 23 4:22.180 1 1:57.162 *

Pass 32 6:14.571 2 1:52.391 *

Pass 43 8:08.755 3 1:54.184

Pass 52 9:59.689 4 1:50.934 *

Pass 61 11:49.940 5 1:50.251 *

Pass 69 13:37.839 6 1:47.899 *

Pass 76 15:25.069 7 1:47.230 *

Pass 84 17:11.526 8 1:46.457 *

Pass 92 18:57.415 9 1:45.889 *

Pass 99 20:43.374 10 1:45.959

No 4 RIPAULT Emmanuel

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

No 15 BRILLAULT Michael

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

No 19 MAISTO Louis Luc (Rg=8)

Out 3 7.388

Pass 13 2:19.167

Pass 22 4:19.855 1 2:00.688 *

Pass 33 6:18.395 2 1:58.540 *

Pass 44 8:14.876 3 1:56.481 *

Pass 53 10:12.353 4 1:57.477

Pass 62 12:06.479 5 1:54.126 *

Pass 71 14:00.209 6 1:53.730 *

Pass 79 15:51.916 7 1:51.707 *

Pass 87 17:43.130 8 1:51.214 *

Pass 95 19:31.615 9 1:48.485 *

Pass 103 21:19.768 10 1:48.153 *

No 23 OCANA Jean-Louis (Rg=2)

Out 38 7:15.992

Pass 47 9:12.415

Pass 57 10:59.349 1 1:46.934 *

Pass 65 12:42.149 2 1:42.800 **

Pass 72 14:24.010 3 1:41.861 *

In 80 16:13.530 4 1:49.520

Out 89 18:18.994

Pass 96 20:01.380 5 3:47.850

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=4)

Out 6 53.602

Pass 15 2:57.632

Pass 25 4:54.520 1 1:56.888 *

Pass 34 6:43.753 2 1:49.233 *

Pass 45 8:31.284 3 1:47.531 *

Pass 55 10:17.029 4 1:45.745 *

Pass 63 12:06.772 5 1:49.743

Pass 70 13:54.390 6 1:47.618

Pass 77 15:39.484 7 1:45.094 *

Pass 85 17:24.924 8 1:45.440

Pass 93 19:09.381 9 1:44.457 *

In 101 21:07.663 10 1:58.282

No 36 GARIN Richard

No 38 ANTUNES Eric

No 41 ARDOUIN William

No 42 FILLETON Laurent (Rg=10)

Out 24 4:48.395

Pass 35 6:59.871

Pass 46 8:54.369 1 1:54.498 *

Pass 56 10:46.370 2 1:52.001 *

Pass 64 12:37.503 3 1:51.133 *

Pass 73 14:28.471 4 1:50.968 *

Pass 81 16:17.071 5 1:48.600 *

Pass 88 18:05.771 6 1:48.700

In 97 20:19.840 7 2:14.069

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=11)

Out 9 1:38.422

Pass 19 3:52.876

Pass 31 6:03.369 1 2:10.493 *

Pass 42 8:06.431 2 2:03.062 *

In 54 10:16.653 3 2:10.222

No 50 LHONNEUR Julien (Rg=1)

Out 7 1:35.522

Pass 16 3:28.230

Pass 26 5:13.485 1 1:45.255 **

In 36 7:09.812 2 1:56.327
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No 50 LHONNEUR Julien (Rg=1)

Out 78 15:47.116

Pass 86 17:31.043 3 10:21.231

Pass 94 19:11.903 4 1:40.860 **

Pass 100 20:51.524 5 1:39.621 *

No 53 KRAFT Pascal

No 62 SCHERER Serge

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

No 79 GERARD Olivier

No 82 DURET Maxime (Rg=9)

Out 10 1:39.693

Pass 17 3:36.944

Pass 27 5:27.366 1 1:50.422 *

Pass 37 7:15.876 2 1:48.510 *

In 48 9:18.950 3 2:03.074

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=7)

Out 4 13.134

Pass 11 2:13.086

Pass 20 4:05.376 1 1:52.290 **

Pass 29 5:57.967 2 1:52.591

Pass 40 7:46.834 3 1:48.867 *

Pass 51 9:42.128 4 1:55.294

Pass 60 11:33.202 5 1:51.074

Pass 68 13:24.546 6 1:51.344

Pass 74 15:12.538 7 1:47.992 *

Pass 82 17:00.663 8 1:48.125

Pass 90 18:48.281 9 1:47.618 *

In 102 21:09.318 10 2:21.037

No 84 MURARI Grégory (Rg=3)

Out 5 14.002

Pass 12 2:17.852

Pass 21 4:08.431 1 1:50.579 **

Pass 30 5:58.474 2 1:50.043 *

Pass 41 7:47.085 3 1:48.611 *

Pass 49 9:35.902 4 1:48.817

Pass 58 11:19.520 5 1:43.618 **

In 66 13:10.894 6 1:51.374

No 89 MONDOLONI Jean-Jacques (Rg=6)

Out 8 1:37.690

Pass 18 3:44.471

Pass 28 5:47.139 1 2:02.668 *

Pass 39 7:45.487 2 1:58.348 *

Pass 50 9:39.973 3 1:54.486 *

Pass 59 11:32.292 4 1:52.319 *

Pass 67 13:23.407 5 1:51.115 *

Pass 75 15:14.587 6 1:51.180

Pass 83 17:02.876 7 1:48.289 *

Pass 91 18:49.142 8 1:46.266 *

Pass 98 20:35.781 9 1:46.639

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

No 117 FERET Florian

No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert

No 126 ROBERT Thierry

No 266 HUSZOVITS Michel

No 314 PERTET Romain


